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Description

Crucible, Rose

Combustion Rose , With Lid & Tube, Glazed

Combustion Rose , With Lid & Tube, Glazed Bottom Porous
Combustion Rose , With Lid & Tube, All Porous

Combustion Rose , With Lid & Tube, OPAQUE Glazed

Combustion Rose, With Lid & Tube, OPAQUE Glazed Bottom Porous
Dye Pots

Dye Pots, Conical Glazed

Dye Pots Flat Glazed

Element Heater Tube

Element Heater Tube, Plain of length 200mm, 300mm and 400mm
Element Heater Tube, Grooved of length 200mm, 300mm and 400mm
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Folker’s Instrument Tray

Folker’s Instrument Tray, Built in Instrument Rests and Spout, Glazed
Folker’s Instrument Tray, Built in Instrument Rests and Spout, Bottom Porous
Folker’s Instrument Tray, Plain, Glazed

Feeding Cups

Feeding Cups, Pour Out Nip and Handle, Glazed
Feeding Cups, Pour Out Nip and Handle, Glazed, Bottom Porous
Galli Pots

Galli Pots, Ointment Jars, Glazed

Galli Pots, Ointment Jars, Glazed, Bottom Porous

Moth Crusher

Moth Crusher, With Ten Pestles, Glazed

Moth Crusher, With Ten Pestles, Glazed Bottom Porous
Neti Pots

Neti Pots, Nose Wash Pot, Handle, Glazed

Neti Pots, Nose Wash Pot, Handle, Glazed, Bottom Porous
Pot Mills

Pot Mills With Lid, Bottle Type, Glazed

Pot Mills With Lid, Round Balloon Type, Glazed
Porcelain Streak Plates

Porcelain Streak Plates

Porcelain Spatula, Flat

Porcelain Spatula Flat, Glazed

Porcelain Spatula Flat, All Porous

Porcelain Spoon Cum Spatula

Porcelain Spoon Cum Spatula, Glazed

Porcelain Spoon Cum Spatula, All Porous

Porcelain Stirrers

Porcelain Stirrers, Glazed, Round Ends

Porcelain Stirrers, Porous, Round Ends, Center Glazed
Porcelain Stirrers, All Porous, Round Ends

Porcelain Stirrers, Half Glazed, Half Porous, Round Ends
Porcelain Trough

Porcelain Trough Porcelain, All Porous

Porcelain Trough, Glazed, Bottom Porous

Porcelain Trough Mercury, Glazed Bottom Porous
Porcelain Trough, Slide Staining Without Lid, Glazed
Porcelain Trough Lid

Porcelain Trough Lid, Slide Staining, Glazed
Insulations Bricks, Porcelain

Insulations Bricks, Porcelain with Superior quality
Insulations Bricks, Porcelain with Sponge quality
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Catalog No.

JW56001
JW56002
JW56003
JW56004
JW56005
JW56006
JW56007
JW56008
JW56009
JW56010
JW56011
JW56012
JW56013
JW56014
JW56015

JW56016

Disclaimer

Particulars

Crucible, Rose

Dye Pots

Element Heater Tube
Folker’s Instrument Tray
Feeding Cups

Galli Pots

Moth Crusher

Neti Pots

Pot Mills

Porcelain Streak Plates

Porcelain Spatula, Flat

Porcelain Spoon Cum Spatula

Porcelain Stirrers
Porcelain Trough

Porcelain Trough Lid

Insulations Bricks, Porcelain

The Products details given on this page are indicative in nature and JAPSON reserves the right to change
them without prior notice. Buyer is also requested to re-check the specifications and other features of
product at the time of order as product development is a continuous process and minor modifications may

be made to design based on latest availability, process and design.
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