

Address: JAMBU PERSHAD & SONS 6275/22 Nicholson Road, Ambala Cantt, Haryana, INDIA Pin: 133001 **Email:** sales@japson.com japsonambala@yahoo.com **Website:** www.japson.com **Phone:** +91-171-4006897

Other Porcelain Items

Product Image



Description

Crucible, Rose

Combustion Rose , With Lid & Tube, Glazed Combustion Rose , With Lid & Tube, Glazed Bottom Porous Combustion Rose , With Lid & Tube, All Porous Combustion Rose , With Lid & Tube, OPAQUE Glazed Combustion Rose, With Lid & Tube, OPAQUE Glazed Bottom Porous **Dye Pots** Dye Pots, Conical Glazed Dye Pots Flat Glazed **Element Heater Tube** Element Heater Tube, Plain of length 200mm, 300mm and 400mm Element Heater Tube, Grooved of length 200mm, 300mm and 400mm

Folker's Instrument Tray

Folker's Instrument Tray, Built in Instrument Rests and Spout, Glazed Folker's Instrument Tray, Built in Instrument Rests and Spout, Bottom Porous Folker's Instrument Tray, Plain, Glazed

Feeding Cups

Feeding Cups, Pour Out Nip and Handle, Glazed Feeding Cups, Pour Out Nip and Handle, Glazed, Bottom Porous **Galli Pots** Galli Pots, Ointment Jars, Glazed Galli Pots, Ointment Jars, Glazed, Bottom Porous **Moth Crusher** Moth Crusher, With Ten Pestles, Glazed Moth Crusher, With Ten Pestles, Glazed Bottom Porous **Neti Pots** Neti Pots, Nose Wash Pot, Handle, Glazed Neti Pots, Nose Wash Pot, Handle, Glazed, Bottom Porous **Pot Mills** Pot Mills With Lid, Bottle Type, Glazed Pot Mills With Lid, Round Balloon Type, Glazed **Porcelain Streak Plates** Porcelain Streak Plates **Porcelain Spatula, Flat** Porcelain Spatula Flat, Glazed Porcelain Spatula Flat, All Porous Porcelain Spoon Cum Spatula Porcelain Spoon Cum Spatula, Glazed Porcelain Spoon Cum Spatula, All Porous **Porcelain Stirrers** Porcelain Stirrers, Glazed, Round Ends Porcelain Stirrers, Porous, Round Ends, Center Glazed Porcelain Stirrers, All Porous, Round Ends Porcelain Stirrers, Half Glazed, Half Porous, Round Ends **Porcelain Trough** Porcelain Trough Porcelain, All Porous Porcelain Trough, Glazed, Bottom Porous Porcelain Trough Mercury, Glazed Bottom Porous Porcelain Trough, Slide Staining Without Lid, Glazed Porcelain Trough Lid Porcelain Trough Lid, Slide Staining, Glazed **Insulations Bricks, Porcelain** Insulations Bricks, Porcelain with Superior guality Insulations Bricks, Porcelain with Sponge quality

Catalog No.	Particulars
JW56001	Crucible, Rose
JW56002	Dye Pots
JW56003	Element Heater Tube
JW56004	Folker's Instrument Tray
JW56005	Feeding Cups
JW56006	Galli Pots
JW56007	Moth Crusher
JW56008	Neti Pots
JW56009	Pot Mills
JW56010	Porcelain Streak Plates
JW56011	Porcelain Spatula, Flat
JW56012	Porcelain Spoon Cum Spatula
JW56013	Porcelain Stirrers
JW56014	Porcelain Trough
JW56015	Porcelain Trough Lid
JW56016	Insulations Bricks, Porcelain

Disclaimer

The Products details given on this page are indicative in nature and JAPSON reserves the right to change them without prior notice. Buyer is also requested to re-check the specifications and other features of product at the time of order as product development is a continuous process and minor modifications may be made to design based on latest availability, process and design.